
FEMALE 114.0 RESULTS

Female 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jenna  Kasprick Eisenhower Tigers 110.0 135.0 0

2 Megan Boettcher Lansing High School 109.7 125.0 0

3 AMANDA KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 112.8 125.0 0

4 MADDIE HERBEL Basehor Linwood 111.8 120.0 0

5 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 113.6 120.0 0

6 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 112.3 110.0 0

7 Kathleen Hoang Lansing High School 108.6 90.0 0

8 Terra Weinrick Eisenhower Tigers 110.0 90.0 0

9 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 110.6 90.0 0

10 Makayla Keller Pittsburg 109.9 85.0 0

11 Nina  Nelson Eisenhower Tigers 113.2 85.0 0

12 Sophia Mosher Lansing High School 110.0 80.0 0

13 Legacy  Taylor Lansing High School 110.5 70.0 0

14 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 113.1 70.0 0

15 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.4 0 0

Female 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 113.6 260.0 0

2 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 112.3 230.0 0

3 AMANDA KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 112.8 225.0 0

4 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.4 195.0 0

5 Jenna  Kasprick Eisenhower Tigers 110.0 190.0 0

6 MADDIE HERBEL Basehor Linwood 111.8 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Kathleen Hoang Lansing High School 108.6 175.0 0

8 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 110.6 175.0 0

9 Terra Weinrick Eisenhower Tigers 110.0 160.0 0

10 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 113.1 155.0 0

11 Megan Boettcher Lansing High School 109.7 150.0 0

12 Sophia Mosher Lansing High School 110.0 140.0 0

13 Makayla Keller Pittsburg 109.9 135.0 0

14 Legacy  Taylor Lansing High School 110.5 135.0 0

15 Nina  Nelson Eisenhower Tigers 113.2 130.0 0

Female 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AMANDA KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 112.8 150.0 0

2 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 112.3 140.0 0

3 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 113.6 130.0 0

4 Kathleen Hoang Lansing High School 108.6 125.0 0

5 MADDIE HERBEL Basehor Linwood 111.8 125.0 0

6 Jenna  Kasprick Eisenhower Tigers 110.0 120.0 0

7 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 110.6 115.0 0

8 Terra Weinrick Eisenhower Tigers 110.0 110.0 0

9 Megan Boettcher Lansing High School 109.7 105.0 0

10 Makayla Keller Pittsburg 109.9 100.0 0

11 Sophia Mosher Lansing High School 110.0 100.0 0

12 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 113.1 100.0 0

13 Nina  Nelson Eisenhower Tigers 113.2 90.0 0

14 Legacy  Taylor Lansing High School 110.5 80.0 0

15 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.4 0 0



Female 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 113.6 510.0 10

2 AMANDA KNUTSON Basehor Linwood 112.8 500.0 8

3 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 112.3 480.0 6

4 Jenna  Kasprick Eisenhower Tigers 110.0 445.0 4

5 MADDIE HERBEL Basehor Linwood 111.8 435.0 0

6 Kathleen Hoang Lansing High School 108.6 390.0 2

7 Megan Boettcher Lansing High School 109.7 380.0 1

8 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 110.6 380.0 0

9 Terra Weinrick Eisenhower Tigers 110.0 360.0 0

10 Kaia Haigh Bonner Springs High School 113.1 325.0 0

11 Makayla Keller Pittsburg 109.9 320.0 0

12 Sophia Mosher Lansing High School 110.0 320.0 0

13 Nina  Nelson Eisenhower Tigers 113.2 305.0 0

14 Legacy  Taylor Lansing High School 110.5 285.0 0

15 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.4 195.0 0


